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Nome
ZEBU
BEM 10
DON CORLEONE
MOLEKE DOIDO
GREGO
CHAPOLIN
CEIFADOR
DELL DIABLO
MALUKINHO
LEPO LEPO
QUE TIRO FOI ESSE
CHEQUE EM BRANCO
PAPA LEGUAS
PROMOCAO
PE DE FERRO
KRATOS
FANKER
AQUILES
ECLIPSE
DRONE

Anilha
398046
063510
420637
125482
013936
506868
000292
343958
178575
045351
548082
011141
104827
265089
019229
141085
135592
028375
475203
312842

Dono Cidade
ANDRE DESCHAMPS
VINICIUS REINERT BLU
CARLOS FERNANDO TONSON
MARCOS ARI ONOFRE
PEDRO RODRIGUES
CLAUDIO ZUCHI
GILMAR FERREIRA
FERNANDO LUIZ
1IZAQUE GALVAO
JEAN CHARLES LOURENCO
DAVID GASPAR
LEONIDES
HENRIQUE
JOAO VICTOR
LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA
EDSON MARTINS
DANIEL GONCALVES
ALEXANDRE TEIXEIRA
MARCIONEI
MICHEL FERNANDO

ACPCG -

10/15 min
0/187
0/138
0/128
0/125
0/122
0/122
0/120
0/118
0/113
0/113
0/112
0/107
0/106
0/100
0/95
0/94
0/92
0/92
0/83
0/81
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Gaspar

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
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20
19
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11
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